Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 10, 2017

Diesel 4X4 Truck

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
1 Skyler Leeper California MO  Legal Limits
2 Jenna Lempka Adams NE Lights Out
3 Jason Gudde Holden MO Disposable Pleasure

Distance
346.93
344.67
333.32

Points
37
36
35



Light Limited Modified

Driver Name (hook position)
1 David Terkildsen
2 Cody Meyer
3 Bowdie Otte
4 Blake Otte
5 Colton Whitworth

Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 10, 20:

City / State
Scribner NE
Hooper NE
Norfolk Ne
Norfolk NE
Unionville MO

Vehicle Name
Jet Lag

Retired Warfare
Warhawk
Frequent Flyer
Capt Hook I



17

Vehicle Description

Distance
285.09
276.94
274.18

255
227.65

Points
0

0

37

36

35



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Loren Paulsen
2 Alyssa Shellum
3 Tim Dunklau
4 John Narigon
5 Lukas Sievertsen
6 Denny Grote
7 Mike Hargens
8 Roger Ruwe
9 Brad Lundell
10 Brady Goslar
11 Bob Adams
12 Denny Grote
99 David Jones
99 Andrew Meister

Weeping Water ,Ne

Thursday, August 10, 2017

City / State Vehicle Name

Sherman SD Constant Chaos
Arlington NE Ground Force

Dell Rapids SD Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy

Manilla 1A Grandpa's Dream
Dunlap la Crazy 8
Schleswig IA  Wild Side

Herman NE One Mean Farmer

Kiron la Johnny B Good
Ute IA Spare Time
Breda IA Mom Knows Now
Dunlap la Fear the Fawn

Stewartsville MC Blowin Bucks
West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator

Vehicle Description
Coleridge NE  Deere Commander JD 8430

Distance

325.94
322.61
313.29
309.77

308.8
306.93
297.27
296.22
295.77
295.74
285.23
272.75

O NS

ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26



Light Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Neal Lichte
2 Tyler Dohrman
3 Randy Dunklau
4 Josh Harrington
5 Allen Ulmer
99 Chuck Schlueter
99 Tom Scheffler
99 Jim Scheffler

Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 10, 2017

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Lexington MO  Buck Shot JD 4050

Sweet Springs N Allis Express Allis Chalmers D-21
Arlington NE Green Acres JD 4250

Atlanta MO Wicked Attraction 2001 Case IH MX270
Menno SD Midnight Mistress  Case IH MX 170
Carrollton MO  Grand River Deere

Hancock 1A Just For Fun

Hancock 1A 2 Much Fun Case IH 195

Distance

299.54
283.73
272.36
270.95
269.59
0 NS
ONC
ONC

Points
37

36

35

0

34

0

25



Super Farm

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Austin Weitzenkamp
1 Steve Kavan
3 Dave Rozeboom
4 Chad Weitzenkamp
5 Allen Andrews
6 Clayton Schmitt
7 Norm Kavan
8 Brett Roberts
9 Mike Dunklau
10 Barry Petersen
11 Chad Andrews
99 Dustin Platte
99 Rick Engelmeyer
99 Phil Kleinhesselink
99 Tommy Platte

Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 10, 2017

City / State
Hooper NE
Wahoo NE
Rock Vallley 1A
Hooper NE
Beresford SD
Ulysses Ne

Cedar Bluffs NE Magnum Force / SF Case IH 7210
New Holland T- 8050

Fremont NE
Pilger NE
Oakland NE
Beresford SD
Hubbard 1A
Beemer NE
Alton la
Hubbard 1A

Vehicle Name
Extreme Pleasure / SF
Pride Of The Farm IH 5488

Red Rock IH 1466
Someday IH 1066
Dakota Deere JD 4455

Cornhusker CadillacJD 7920

Spanky's Toy

Burnin' Bucks JD 7420

Never Say Never Case IH Maxxum 5250
Brule Buck

A Gray Area

Ultimate Muscle
Doctor's Orders
Turbo Up

Vehicle Description

Distance

338.04
338.04
336.51
332.23
329.76
328.44
325.77
325.31
318.67
3145
314.05
ONC
ONC
ONC
ONC

Points

36.5
36.5
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
25

25



Weeping Water ,Ne
Thursday, August 10, 2017

UNLIMITED LIGHT SUPER STOCK

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points

1 Collin Wiens Beatrice NE Deere Factor 335.63 37
2 Scott Holtgrew Atkinson NE Voodoo Deere 323.06 36
3 Colton Whitworth Unionville MO  Whitetail Properties 288.91 35
4 Glen Frese Atkins 1A Red Ink Case IH 1066 263.49 34
99 Don Storjohann Cedar Falls IA  Just Off Warranty Il 505 John Deere ONC 25
99 Gary Wipf Frankfort SD Deere Fever JD 8120 O0NC 25

99 Collin Wiens Beatrice NE Adrenaline JD 7930 0O NC



